DIN RAIL Mountable 4CO 110VAC Modular Relay Module
-Pitch : 27.2mm
-High switching current : upto 5A at 250VAC
-Dielectric strength : 1.5kV (between coil &amp; contacts)
-LED indication on coil activation.
-Easy to replace pluggable relays.
-Available in both AC &amp; DC coil voltages.
-Free-wheeling diode protection for relay coil.

Wire Stripping Length 7 mm
Torque 0.6 Nm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF
CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMMR4SS1/1
10A
4CO 110VAC Modular
Relay Module DIN RAIL
Mountable
1 27.2 X 75 X 60.8 5
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA509/K2
Marking Tag Blank suitable for
CDL4U  /  CDL4U(I.S)  /  CTL2.5U  /
CTL2.5UH  /  CTL2.5UL  /